
<VIRGINI4
MARKETS

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300500
lbs. 45.0057.00; 500-700 lbs. 43.50-
56.50; 700-900 lbs. 39.0044.25. Large
1 300500 lbs. 45.0059.50; 500-700
lbs. 45.0053.00. Small 1 300500 lbs.
41.0050.00; 500-700 lbs. 40.5050.00.

2 500-700 lbs. 48.0064.00.

Virginia Cattle
Richmond, Virginia

Northern, Va.
Thurs.,May 1to

Wed., May 7,1986
Report Supplied by VDA

Head Count: 4,848 ~

Trend; Steadyto 2.00 higher.
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

60.00-71.00; 500-700 lbs. 52.75-65.50;
700-1000 lbs. 45.00-57.00. Large 1
300500 lbs. 59.0069.00; 500-700 lbs.
54.0061.50; 700-1000 lbs. 52.5052.75.
Small 1300500 lbs. 54.0062.00; 500-
700 lbs. 53.0064.00; 700-1000 lbs.
56.5058.00.

South& Southwest Va.
HEIFERS: Steady. 2.00 higher.

M&L-l 300500 lbs. 50.0057.00; 500-
700 lbs. 44.0053.50; 700800 lbs.
43.50. S-L&M&L-2 500-700 lbs. 38.00-
43.00.

STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.
61.00-70.00; 500-700 lbs. 58.0068.00;
700-900 lbs. 42.0055.00. Urge 1300-
500 lbs. 64.50-71.00 ; 500-700 lbs.
54.5068.50; 700-900 lbs. 49.7550.75.
Small 1300500lbs. 53.5066.00; 500-
700 lbs. 54.0062.00; 700-900 lbs.
48.0050.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef $425.00-
$460.00; Baby Calves mostly $50.00-
$99.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Utility &

Commercial 2-4 32.50-37.00;
Canner& Cutters 1-3 30.00-32.50.HEIFERS; Medium 1 300500

lbs. 46.0055.75, 500-700 lbs. 41.00-
51.00; 700-900 lbs. 42.0044.00. Urge
1 300500 lbs. 50.0055.00; 500-700
lbs. 45.0054.00. Small 1 300500 lbs.
43.0054.00; 500-700 lbs. 40.5050.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1 & 2
43.5045.00.

LAMBS: Trend: 2.00 Lower.
Blue 0 High Choice & Prime 78.10;
Slaughter Ewes 22.50-26.25; Head
Ewes 38.00-44.00.

Shenandoah Valley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, May 3

Report supplied by auction

HOGS; US 1-3 200-240 lbs. 40.00;
Sows 1-3 37.00-37.75.

VEAL: Good 63.00-64.50.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 54.00-58.00.
FEEDER CATTLE: Trend

Steady too 2.00 higher. Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, May 7

Report supplied by Auction

STEERS: M&L-l 300-500 lbs.
64.00-71.00; 500-700 lbs. 56.5067.50;
700-1000 lbs. 45.00-57.00; Holstein
300-1000 lbs. 38.00-53.00. S-L&M&L-

LIVESTOCK HAULING 1
Dependable Service |
6 Possum Bottom Tfactors I

and Trailers |
CallAnytime I

York County
Livestock SolesLtd.
On PARoute #24 between Stewartstown and

New Park
Special Feeder Sale
Thursday, May 15

7PM
150-250Head Expected

Cattle Accepted Alter 7 A.M.
Thursday, May 15

ContactStan Nagle
Auct. (717)993-2564
Home (215) 566-3239

mmmmmHay Sale - Sat., May 17-10

Vintage Sales Stables, Inc. kL. Robert Frame Manager I
717*442-4181 |Office & Home: 215-458-5060 h

Office & Home: 215-458-8518|

ATTENTIONFARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock TOP PRICES

HATFIELD 0 MOYER
PACKING CO. PACKING CO.
Will Receive Hogs Will Receive Cattle,

FOR DOWN, CRIPPLED
AND AS IS

COWS, BULLS & STEERS
At The

BLAIR-BEDFORD
BUYING STATION

RDI Martinsburg. Pa

SlaughteredUnder
Federal Inspection

Paid OnDressed Weight
NPAY - Hogs 8 AM to 11:30 AM

Cattle & Calves 8 AM to 3 PM
THURSDAYS- Cattle & Calves

TomMulvaney i
Livestock Trucking ♦

(201)454-4247 ♦
HANDLING; ♦

Warren, Hunterdon, Sussex t
AndSomerset Counties, New Jersey Y

8 AM to 3 PM
• No commission or yardage fees

deducted from check
• Livestock weighed and paid for

immediately
• You may call our office salfe day for

prices

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner

IN PENNA:

Northampton,
Bucks And

Lehigh CountiesBusiness 814-793.3077
Residence 814-793-2657

Livestock market and auction news
FEEDER BULLS: Trend;

Steady. M&L-l 300500 lbs. 52.00-.
65.00; 500-700 lbs. 48.0056.00; 700-
1000lbs. 40.0042.25.

SLAUGHTER; Fed steers,
steady. Choice 50.00-53.50, Good
46.0049.00, Medium 45.00 down.
Heifers, Choice 44.0045.25, Good
40.0043.00, Medium 39.00 down.
Cows, $1 lower. High Yield 36.00
37.75, Average 33.0-35.00, Big
Middle 28.00-32.00, Fatty Herf.
28.0031.00, Shelly 29.00 down. Fat
Bulls, steady to $1 lower. Good
43.0045.00, Medium 39.0042.00.
Veal Calves, $2 higher, Choice
80.00-88.00, Good 70.00-79.00,
Medium 60.00-69.00, Farm Hfrs.
50.0060.00, Farm Bulls 95.00
117.00, Light Calves 42.0052.00.
Weakcalves, 41.00 down.

STOCKER: Good run, active, $2
higher. Steers - 300-550 lbs.- Choice
64.00- Good 56.00-63.00,
Medium 50.00-55.00, Culls 49.00
down. Steers - 600-850 lbs. - Choice
59.00- Good 53.00-58.00,
Medium 47.00-52.00. Heifers - (all
weights) - Choice 51.00-50HM), Good
45.00- Medium 40.0044.00.
Springing Heifers to $765. Pigs,
Hd., strong demand and higher
prices, 2030 lbs. 30.0087.00, 4060
lbs. 38.0049.00. Shoats By Lb.,
40.00- Slaughter Hogs, 230240
lbs. 44.0045.25, 250260 lbs. 42.75-
44.00, 200210 lbs. 42.0043.00. Bulls,
Choice 58.0082.00,Good 53.0057.00,
Medium 47.0052.00. Sows, 500650
lbs. 35.0039.00, 300450 lbs. 32.00
35.00.

This week’s special Feeder
Cattle Sale was very good. We had
a good run and prices $2 to $3
higher. Demand is still very
strong. Plan to sell your feeder
cattle at4-States.

SPE
Thun

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, May 6,1986
Report Supplied byAuction

CATTLE: Steers: Strong
Demand 2.00 Higher. Choice 54.00
58.00; Good 47.00-53.25; Choice
Holsteins 50.00-50.50; Medium-
Good Holsteins 45.75-Down.
Heifers- Choice 49.00-50.25; Good
Holsteins 42.00-43.00; Medium
Holsteins 41.00 Down. Cows- Strong
Demand. Good 36.25-38.10;
Medium 33.50-36.00; Big Middle
30.00-35.00;Shelly 29.00Down. FAT
Bulls- Good 47.00-48.00; Medium
42.25-44.60.

FEEDER CATTLE: Good Run
with Active bidding- prices higher.
Steers (300-550 lb.) Choice 63.00-
66.00; Good 54.00-60.00; Medium
Holsteins 45.00-47.50; Good
Holsteins 49.00-50.00. Steers (600-
850 lb.) Medium 44.00-50.00; Good
51.00-58.00; Few Utility 43.00
Down. Heifers (all weights)
Medium 43.00-45.50; Good 48.50-
51.00. Bulls (all weights) Choice
59.0063.00; Medium 39.0044.00;
Good 47.0051.00.

VEAL CALVES; Mostly Steady.
Choice 85.00-102.00; Medium 60.00-
69.00; Good 70.00-79.00;
Light/Standard 50.00-59.00; Farm
Bulls 85.00-116.00; Weak/Rough
49.00 Down.

HOGS: 698 hd. Barrows & Gilts
Strong Demand 3.00 Higher. (US
No. 1-3) 210-260 lbs. 43.75-45.25;
Under 200lbs. 42.25-43.00.

SOWS; 1.00 to 2.00 higher. Over
450 lb. 35.50-38.75; under 450 34.75-
36.00 ; 2 Sc 3’s 27.50-33.00. Boars:
Heavy 31.25-33.00.

FEEDER PIGS (by the hd) (25-
30 lbs. 28.00-33.00) (35-50 lbs. 36.00-
49.00 hd.)

SHEEP: Choice 80.00-102.00;
Good 64.00-79.00. Ewes; 28.00-40.00
lb. Goats: (Lg) 40.00-54.00; (hd)
Sm./Med. 22.00-32.50.

215-286-9400
Lebanon, Berks, Lancaster

& Chester Counties

• 250 Head Of Western PA Cattle, Heifers
& Steers, Weighing 500 To 800 Lbs. Angus,
Charolais And Herefords, All Pre-Conditioned.
100 Head of Northern PA Cattle, Heifers &

Steers, Weighing 500 To 700 Lbs., All
Pre-Conditioned.

Walter M. Dunlap and Sons
Lancaster Stockyards Tel. (717) 397-5136 :

An Old Line Commission Firm Keeping Abreast With The Times

CompleteFeeding
Programs andServices

FeedingPrograms to
Meet Your Individual

Needs
Computerized

Record Keeping
System

Providing Veterinarian
Service

PA. Toll Free

Go*

Direci •ial
1-800-468-5524

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE

Services

(717 J 367-1525

SupplyingFarm Fresh
Feeder Pigs

Marketing andHedging

Marketing of Genesis
Breeding Stock419 W. High Street

Elizabethtown, PA Developing Individual
FinancialPrograms

J

Office


